
WendaPhos® 900
Product Descrip�on
WendaPhos®  900 is an integrated phosphate blend that is formulated for meats, 

seafood, and poultry products.

INGREDIENTS
SOLUTIONS

WENDA

Applica�ons
Meats, seafood, and poultry products.

Typical Usage Rates
0.3-0.5% of final product.

General Applica�on
For use in injec�on, vacuum tumbling, seasoning and dry-addi�on 
applica�ons. 

INGREDIENTS
· E451 Sodium Triphosphates
· E450 Sodium Diphosphates  

25kg net in paper bag
with inner PE bag.

Packaging

Technical Data

Items
P2O5 

pH(1% sol.)

Heavy metals(as Pb)

Arsenic(as As)

Fluoride

Lead

Standard
55.0-60.0%

8.7-9.3

10ppm Max

3ppm Max

30ppm Max

2ppm Max

Typical Proper�es

Pass 20mesh
Pass 60mesh

100%
90% Min

Physical Proper�es

Appearance
Odor
Foreign matters

White powder
Characteristic

None

Shelf life & Storage (From the manufacturing date in original package)

24
MONTH

The shelf life is 24 months from the manufacturing 
date in original package. Store in a dry, cool, and 
well ventilated warehouse. 

Country of Origin: China

Nutri�onal Profile  (100g)

Energy (kcal)
     Energy from Fat (kcal)
Protein (g) 
Total fat (g) 
     Saturated Fat (g) 
     Monounsaturated Fat (g) 
     Polyunsaturated Fat (g) 
     Trans fa�y acids(g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Carbohydrate (g)
     Total dietary fiber
          Insoluble Fiber (g) 
          Soluble Fiber (g) 
     Sugars (g) 
          Add sugars (g) 
Sodium (mg)
Iron (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Phosphorus (mg)
Calcium (mg)
Vitamin A (IU)  
Vitamin C (mg) 
Vitamin D (IU) 

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

31210
0
0

24557
0
0
0
0
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Note: The above informa�on is provided in good faith, and is primarily based upon on our current knowledge. It is the user’s responsibility to determine the suitability of Wendas’ 
products for any applica�on. In no event should such informa�on be used as a subs�tute for applica�ons tes�ng or other evalua�ons to determine product suitability. The above 
informa�on is provided without warranty or obliga�on of any kind, including its completeness or accuracy, infringement of intellectual property rights, legal or regulatory 
requirements, or results obtained from use of the informa�on. Wenda warrants solely to meet standard manufacturing specifica�ons for its products, subject to the limita�ons 
set forth in its standard terms and condi�ons of sale, or those set forth in a wri�en contract between Wenda and its customer.


