📽 WendaPhos

WENDA INGREDIENTS

WendaPhos® 900

Product Description

WendaPhos[®] 900 is an integrated phosphate blend that is formulated for meats, seafood, and poultry products.

Applications

Meats, seafood, and poultry products.

Typical Usage Rates

0.3-0.5% of final product.

- WENDA INGREDIEN SOLUTION

General Application

For use in injection, vacuum tumbling, seasoning and dry-addition applications.

Technical Data		Physical Properties	
Items	Standard	Appearance	White powder
P2O5	55.0-60.0%	Odor	Characteristic
pH(1% sol.)	8.7-9.3	Foreign matters	None
Heavy metals(as Pb) Arsenic(as As)	10ppm Max 3ppm Max	Typical Properties	
Fluoride	30ppm Max	Pass 20mesh	100%
Lead	2ppm Max	Pass 60mesh	90% Min

Shelf life & Storage (From the manufacturing date in original package)



The shelf life is 24 months from the manufacturing date in original package. Store in a dry, cool, and well ventilated warehouse.



INGREDIENTS

- · E451 Sodium Triphosphates
- · E450 Sodium Diphosphates



Country of Origin: China

Nutritional Profile (100g)

Energy (kcal)	0
Energy from Fat (kcal)	0
Protein (g)	0
Total fat (g)	0
Saturated Fat (g)	0
Monounsaturated Fat (g)	0
Polyunsaturated Fat (g)	0
Trans fatty acids(g)	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0
Carbohydrate (g)	0
Total dietary fiber	0
Insoluble Fiber (g)	0
Soluble Fiber (g)	0
Sugars (g)	0
Add sugars (g)	0
Sodium (mg)	31210
Iron (mg)	0
Potassium (mg)	0
Phosphorus (mg)	24557
Calcium (mg)	0
Vitamin A (IU)	0
Vitamin C (mg)	0
Vitamin D (IU)	0

Irust in Food

Note: The above information is provided in good faith, and is primarily based upon on our current knowledge. It is the user's responsibility to determine the suitability of Wendas' products for any application. In no event should such information be used as a substitute for applications testing or other evaluations to determine product suitability. The above information is provided without warranty or obligation of any kind, including its completeness or accuracy, infringement of intellectual property rights, legal or regulatory requirements, or results obtained from use of the information. Wenda warrants solely to meet standard manufacturing specifications for its products, subject to the limitations set forth in its standard terms and conditions of sale, or those set forth in a written contract between Wenda and its customer.

🛊 WendaPhos' 🖉 WBS' 🔘 Koolgel' SeyPura 🛆 HydroLink' 🛇 NatureBind' SafePlate

Headquarters — Dalian Tel 86 411 8758 5000 Add No.18, 3rd Shengming Road, DD Port, Dalian, China 116620 Email sales@szwenda.cn sales@wendaingredients.com www.wendaingredients.com